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487 3 94
486 2 96
485 4 100
484 1 101
483 3 104
481 3 107
480 1 108
479 2 110
477 2 112
476 2 114
475 2 116
474 3 119
473 7 126
471 1 127
470 1 128
468 2 130
467 2 132
466 1 133
465 3 136
464 2 138
463 3 141
462 2 143
461 3 146
460 1 147
459 2 149
458 1 150
457 4 154
456 2 156
455 2 158
454 2 160
453 3 163
452 4 167
451 4 171
450 3 174
448 2 176
447 4 180
446 3 183
445 6 189
444 1 190
443 2 192
442 1 193
441 3 196
440 4 200
439 3 203
438 10 213
437 3 216
436 7 223
435 2 225
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434 6 231
433 5 236
432 4 240
431 2 242
430 6 248
429 3 251
428 5 256
426 4 260
425 7 267
424 8 275
423 9 284
422 8 292
421 8 300
420 10 310
419 5 315
418 10 325
417 6 331
416 3 334
415 6 340
414 9 349
413 9 358
412 9 367
411 11 378
410 8 386
409 12 398
408 9 407
407 11 418
406 4 422
405 5 427
404 114 541
403 115 656
402 131 787
401 108 895
400 107 1002
399 101 1103
398 112 1215
397 99 1314
396 119 1433
395 97 1530
394 93 1623
393 106 1729
392 94 1823
391 98 1921
390 89 2010
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